
 Spring  2025 - Member List
# Name Telephone Email Address Team

1 Albanese, Streve (760) 984-9109 gmpmex@gmail.com 5

2 Alpaugh, Rick (571) 278-9960 rickialpaugh@comcast.net 2

3 Berkeridge, Tom (443) 926-6197 tsbcode@aol.com 3

4 Bibby, Gary (352) 430-5839 wiscgolfer@aol.com 4

5 Christiano, Rich (352) 350-7205 gryhwnd@aol.com 9

6 Coe, Jim (936) 439-7011 jim_coe@ymail.com 3

7 Degioia, Pat (352) 205-0180 pat7345.pd@gmail.coma 1

8 Eavers, Marv (352) 753-2582 mwe8427@comcast.net 5

9 Edwards, Doug (352) 775-4049 douglasedwards007@gmail.com 5

10 Fetherling, Tom (352) 430-3583 metrotommy@aol.com 3

11 Fisher, Fred (352) 751-5716 frf1940@aol.com 4

12 Gleason, Tim (630) 235-4722 timg1225@gmail.com 8

13 Grasso, Joey (352) 255-1055 joeynineball@yahoo.com 9

14 Green, Steve (443) 686-0882 mikegreen66@hotmail.com 8

15 Jost, Hans (352) 259-7318 omaopa3643@gmail.com 5

16 Kraemer, Don (603) 867-4719 dkraemer119@gmail.com 1

17 Lamberti, Frankie (352) 661-9559 f_lamberti@yahoo.com 7

18 Lindstrom, John (856) 655-3506 chrislind44@comcast.net 1

19 MacEntee, Bill (352) 753-3869 8

20 Matt, Lloyd (763) 954-0757 lloyd8162@gmail.com 8

21 Michel, Paul (352) 750-2835 2

22 Murphy, Bill (918) 260-2678 billmurphy67@outlook.com 2

23 Pace, Bob (352) 750-3939 ropoc1937@gmail.com 1

24 Palmer, Chuck (302) 584-2212 palmerct@gmail.com 6

25 Pearson, Ed (352) 753-9752 epearson2333@gmail.com 9

26 Rogers, Woody (910) 478-5965 harwoodrogers@yahoo.com 6

27 Rybandt, Darwin (352) 633-5664 poopdedo1111@aol.com 4

28 Slackter, Tom (301) 905-2178 cuda.52@hotmail.com 7

29 Stephens, Ray (301) 351-1555 rsusmd3@gmail.com 6

30 Stiglitz, Ed (734) 644-3217 edstig12@gmail.com 6

31 Tafoya, Ernie (352) 430-1779 etafoya@thevillages.net 7

32 Turner, Jim (419) 261-7186 jrturner58@hotmail.com 2
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33 Viveros, Mike (401) 369-4285 mikfviv@aol.com 9

34 Wegrzyn, Wayne (630) 669-7094 larrys66auto@yahoo.com 4

35 Willey, Burnie (352) 638-0284 burnie@thevillages.net 7

36 Wright, Roger (618) 322-2161 bismark41@yahoo.com 3
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